EF200 System # EF207B
CYLINDRICAL LIGHT UNIT
HEADQUARTERS
9200 Deering Avenue
Chatsworth CA 91311
©2017 LF ILLUMINATION LLC
We reserve the right to change or
withdraw specifications without prior notice.

WW White
XX Custom
Ordering Example: EF207B-050MR16X-ET-1-BB
SMALLMR16 & CMH
Specifications
Application View
(EF200 System Channel Shown)
OPTICAL ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION
LIGHT SOURCE
SMALL
           • MR16
           • CMHMR16
           • 50mm LED
Clear Lens OPTB-CLR
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
UV Lens OPTB-UVL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Hex Cell Louver OPTB-HXL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Diffusion Lens OPTB-DFL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Linear Spread Lens OPTB-LSL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Prismatic Spread Lens OPTB-PSL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Snoot - Black OPTB-EF207B-SNBB
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom. X 1.50” (38) Long
Snoot - White OPTB-EF207B-SNWW
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom. X 1.50” (38) Long
Snoot - White With Black Splay OPTB-EF207B-SNWB
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom. X 1.50” (38) Long
OPTICAL ACCESSORIES
EF207B SMALL
* Other filters, colored glass, dichroics & micro-lenses available upon request
HEADQUARTERS
9200 Deering Avenue
Chatsworth CA 91311
Telephone: 818-885-1335
Toll Free: 855-885-1335
Fax: 818-576-1335
rev: 12.08.16
©2016 LF ILLUMINATION LLC
We reserve the right to change or
withdraw specifications without prior notice.